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Tarpaulin Textarp ST Forankra

Product information

The ST Leno range of tarpaulins is recommended for applications such as general building and construction work, temporary partitioning,
welding screens and roofing. This tarpaulin type offers superior tear strength due to the rope weave inner core. The ST Leno range of
tarpaulin is offered in either green or clear transparent options, in a comprehensive range of sizes to match all likely requirements.

3 x 3 rope type polyethylene inner core construction
Weight 175gsm

Waterproof and shrink proof

Reinforced hems

Eyelets every 1m and at the corners

HDPE lamination outer coating both sides

Green or clear colour option

Weight: GSM 175




Part code

26E0470

26E0410

26E0510

26E0430

26E0530

26E0440

26E0540

26E0570

26E0580

26E0560

26E0420

26E0520

26E0550

26E0450

26E0480

26E0460

26E0490

26E0590

Length

10

12

10
10
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Width

10

10

Colour

Green

Green

transparent

Green

transparent

Green

transparent

transparent

transparent

transparent

Green

transparent

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

transparent

Weight
kg

14
16.8
16.8
16.8
16.8
16.8
16.8
16.8
16.8
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175
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25.2
28
28
29.75

29.75

Packing Qty.

Delivery time
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