

## **Tarpaulin Textarp ST Forankra**

## **Product information**



The ST Leno range of tarpaulins is recommended for applications such as general building and construction work, temporary partitioning, welding screens and roofing. This tarpaulin type offers superior tear strength due to the rope weave inner core. The ST Leno range of tarpaulin is offered in either green or clear transparent options, in a comprehensive range of sizes to match all likely requirements.

- 3 x 3 rope type polyethylene inner core construction
- Weight 175gsm
- Waterproof and shrink proof
- Reinforced hems
- Eyelets every 1m and at the corners
- HDPE lamination outer coating both sides
- Green or clear colour option
- Weight: GSM 175

Part code	Length m	Width m	Colour	Weight kg	Packing Qty.	Delivery time
26E0470	8	6	Green	14	2	3
26E0410	3	4	Green	16.8	8	3
26E0510	3	4	transparent	16.8	8	-
26E0430	6	4	Green	16.8	4	3
26E0530	6	4	transparent	16.8	4	3
26E0440	8	4	Green	16.8	3	3
26E0540	8	4	transparent	16.8	3	3
26E0570	8	6	transparent	16.8	2	3
26E0580	10	8	transparent	16.8	2	-
26E0560	12	4	transparent	16.8	2	-
26E0420	5	4	Green	17.5	5	3
26E0520	5	4	transparent	17.5	5	3
26E0550	8	4	Green	21	3	3
26E0450	10	4	Green	25.2	3	3
26E0480	10	8	Green	28	2	3
26E0460	12	4	Green	28	2	-
26E0490	17	10	Green	29.75	1	-
26E0590	17	10	transparent	29.75	1	3